MPI pg.32
MORHEAT Inc.                p(416)675-7329                 toll-free(800)817-3486                sales@mpimorheat.com        www. mpimorheat.comMPI
HIGH TEMP TERMINALS
SELF FUSING SILICONE TAPE
HIGH TEMP TERMINALS (900OF)
DESCRIPTION
Operating Temp  -65OF to 500OF
                           -54OC - +260OC

Dielectric             2500V
Material               Fiberglass
Adhesive	   Silicone
Color                   White
PART# WIDTH LENGTH
TAPE-FG-1/2" 1/2" 36 yards (108ft)
TAPE-FG-3/4" 3/4" 36 yards (108ft)
FIBERGLASS TAPE
c/w Silicone adhesive
MPI fiberglass tape with silicone adhesive
is commonly used to cover any exposed
electrical terminals on cartridge and band
heaters. The silicone adhesive allows
removal with minimal residue.
PART# WIRE STUD HOLE DIA
RT-18-10 18-22 AWG #10 0.194"
RT-14-6 14-16 AWG #6 0.142"
RT-14-10 14-16 AWG #10 0.194"
RT-14-1/4 14-16 AWG 1/4" 0.260"
RT-10-10 10-12 AWG #10 0.194"
RT-10-1/4 10-12 AWG 1/4" 0.260"
RT-10-5/16 10-12 AWG 5/16" 0.323"
RT-10-3/8 10-12 AWG 3/8" 0.385"
RT-8-1/4 8 AWG 1/4" 0.260"
RT-6-3/8 6 AWG 3/8" 0.385"
RT-4-3/8 4 AWG 3/8" 0.385"
900oF RING TERMINAL
PART# WIRE STUD HOLE DIA
FT-18-10 18-22 AWG #10 0.194"
FT-14-10 14-16 AWG #10 0.194"
FT-14-1/4 14-16 AWG 1/4" 0.260"
FT-10-10 10-12 AWG #10 0.194"
FT-10-1/4 10-12 AWG 1/4" 0.260"
900oF FORK TERMINAL
PART# WIRE CONNECT
QTF-18 18-22 AWG 1/4"FEMALE
QTF-14 14-16 AWG 1/4"FEMALE